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Vereinswettkampf

Dresden

10.10.2020

WinSport 10.2.5.0 /10.10.2020/19:28:07

Programme

October 10, 2020

08:00 Warming up ,  Gold

08:07 Warming up ,  Silber

08:14 Warming up ,  Bronze + Bambini

08:21 Ice Res (Full)

08:36 Gold 1000 meter Quarter Finals 1 - 3

08:46 Silber 1000 meter Quarter Finals 4 - 6

08:57 Bronze 500 meter Semi Final 7 - 8

09:03 Ice Res (Track)

09:18 Gold 1000 meter Semi Final 9 - 10

09:25 Silber 1000 meter Semi Final 11 - 12

09:32 Bambini 222 meter Semi Final 13 - 14

09:38 Ice Res (Track)

09:53 Gold 1000 meter Final 15 - 17

10:03 Silber 1000 meter Final 18 - 20

10:14 Bronze 500 meter Final 21 - 22

10:20 Bambini 222 meter Final 23 - 24

10:26 Ice Res (Full)

10:41 Gold 500 meter Quarter Finals 25 - 27

10:50 Silber 500 meter Quarter Finals 28 - 30

10:59 Bronze 333 meter Semi Final 31 - 32

11:04 Ice Res (Track)

11:19 Gold 500 meter Semi Final 33 - 34

11:25 Silber 500 meter Semi Final 35 - 36

11:31 Bambini 111 meter Semi Final 37 - 38

11:36 Ice Res (Track)

11:51 Gold 500 meter Final 39 - 41

12:00 Silber 500 meter Final 42 - 44

12:09 Bronze 333 meter Final 45 - 46

12:14 Bambini 111 meter Final 47 - 48

12:19 end
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List of Competitors

Gold

1 BABER Anna EVD GER
2 DÖRING Leon EVD GER
3 FÜSSINGER Samuel ECO GER
4 HAMMERMÜLLER Jonas EVD GER
5 HARTMANN Marie-Luise EVD GER
6 JAHN Brandon EVD GER
7 JUNG Myeongbi EVD GER
8 KOBUCH Lukas EVD GER
9 MOESKE Betty ETR GER
10 PFROPPER Clemens EVD GER
11 ROTHE Svea ETR GER
12 SCHLOSSARECK Rafael EVD GER
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Qualifying

Gold (   0 competitors)

@ ( 1)

Gold 1000 (  12 competitors)

QF SF F

A ( 3)

A ( 2)

C ( 1)

B ( 1)

A ( 1)

 8

 4

Gold 500 (  12 competitors)

QF SF F

A ( 3)

A ( 2)

C ( 1)

B ( 1)

A ( 1)

 8

 4
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Results
Gold 500 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
25 1/3 1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD GER 45.773

2 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD GER 46.748
3 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD GER 47.338

26 2/3 1 6 Brandon JAHN EVD GER 46.740
2 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD GER 48.101
3 1 Anna BABER EVD GER 48.183
p 11 Svea ROTHE ETR GER Penalty

27 3/3 1 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD GER 46.235
2 2 Leon DÖRING EVD GER 46.316
3 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO GER 48.830
4 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD GER 51.058

Gold 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
33 1/2 1 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD GER 46.363

2 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD GER 46.580
3 6 Brandon JAHN EVD GER 46.611
4 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD GER 47.722

34 2/2 1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD GER 45.806
2 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD GER 46.377
3 2 Leon DÖRING EVD GER 46.387
4 1 Anna BABER EVD GER 48.752

Gold 500 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
39 1/1 1 11 Svea ROTHE ETR GER 47.486

2 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO GER 47.548
3 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD GER 50.465

Gold 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
40 1/1 1 6 Brandon JAHN EVD GER 46.415   5

2 2 Leon DÖRING EVD GER 46.926   3
3 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD GER 47.607   2
4 1 Anna BABER EVD GER 48.216   1

Gold 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
41 1/1 1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD GER 45.342  34

2 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD GER 45.440  21
3 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD GER 47.088  13
4 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD GER  1:01.424   8
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Distance Classification 500 meter Gold
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD 1  34 1-1-1 45.342

2 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD 2  21 1-1-2 45.440

3 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD 3  13 3-2-3 46.580

4 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD 4   8 2-2-4 46.377

Final Group 2
5 6 Brandon JAHN EVD 1   5 1-3-1 46.415

6 2 Leon DÖRING EVD 2   3 2-3-2 46.316

7 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD 3   2 2-4-3 47.607

8 1 Anna BABER EVD 4   1 3-4-4 48.183

Final Group 3
9 11 Svea ROTHE ETR 1 P-1 47.486

10 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO 2 3-2 47.548

11 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD 3 4-3 50.465
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Results

Gold 1000 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
1 1/3 1 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD GER  1:44.506

2 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD GER  1:44.583
3 11 Svea ROTHE ETR GER  1:44.738
4 9 Betty MOESKE ETR GER  1:47.325

2 2/3 1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD GER  1:44.235
2 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD GER  1:44.916
3 6 Brandon JAHN EVD GER  1:44.950
4 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD GER  1:46.950

3 3/3 1 2 Leon DÖRING EVD GER  1:42.755
2 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD GER  1:43.043
3 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO GER  1:43.380
4 1 Anna BABER EVD GER  1:43.412

Gold 1000 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
9 1/2 1 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD GER  1:45.170

2 11 Svea ROTHE ETR GER  1:45.530
3 2 Leon DÖRING EVD GER  1:45.962
4 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD GER  2:03.152

10 2/2 1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD GER  1:41.416
2 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD GER  1:42.092
3 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD GER  1:44.169
4 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO GER  0.000

Gold 1000 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
15 1/1 1 6 Brandon JAHN EVD GER  1:38.461

2 1 Anna BABER EVD GER  1:42.521
3 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD GER  1:45.893

Gold 1000 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
16 1/1 1 2 Leon DÖRING EVD GER  1:47.925   5

2 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD GER  1:48.278   3
3 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD GER  1:48.825   2
4 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO GER  1:48.848   1

Gold 1000 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
17 1/1 1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD GER  1:38.775  34

2 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD GER  1:39.284  21
3 11 Svea ROTHE ETR GER  1:39.736  13
4 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD GER  1:41.512   8
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Distance Classification 1000 meter Gold
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD 1  34 1-1-1  1:38.775

2 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD 2  21 2-1-2  1:39.284

3 11 Svea ROTHE ETR 3  13 3-2-3  1:39.736

4 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD 4   8 1-2-4  1:41.512

Final Group 2
5 2 Leon DÖRING EVD 1   5 1-3-1  1:42.755

6 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD 2   3 2-4-2  1:44.583

7 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD 3   2 2-3-3  1:44.169

8 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO 4   1 3-4-4  1:43.380

Final Group 3
9 6 Brandon JAHN EVD 1 3-1  1:38.461

10 1 Anna BABER EVD 2 4-2  1:42.521

11 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD 3 4-3  1:45.893

Quarter Finals Group 1
12 9 Betty MOESKE ETR 4 4  1:47.325
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Overall Classification Gold
FP CDR time

1 10 Clemens PFROPPER EVD  68 2 1-1  1:38.775

2 4 Jonas HAMMERMÜLLER EVD  42 4 2-2  1:39.284

3 7 Myeongbi JUNG EVD  15 10 7-3  1:44.169

4 11 Svea ROTHE ETR  13 12 3-9  1:39.736

5 8 Lukas KOBUCH EVD  11 10 6-4  1:44.583

6 12 Rafael SCHLOSSARECK EVD  10 11 4-7  1:41.512

7 2 Leon DÖRING EVD   8 11 5-6  1:42.755

8 6 Brandon JAHN EVD   5 14 9-5  1:38.461

9 1 Anna BABER EVD   1 18 10-8  1:42.521

10 3 Samuel FÜSSINGER ECO   1 18 8-10  1:43.380

11 5 Marie-Luise HARTMANN EVD 22 11-11  1:45.893

12 9 Betty MOESKE ETR 25 12-X  1:47.325
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List of Competitors

Silber

13 BECK Neele EVD GER
14 BEETZ Samuel EVD GER
15 BORINSKI William EVD GER
16 DANNENBERG Adrian EVD GER
18 HARTMANN Moritz EVD GER
19 HOEFT Lenja EVD GER
21 KUHNT Paula EVD GER
22 MAGER Maximilian EVD GER
23 MIELKE Alessia EVD GER
24 PITZSCHKE Lotta EVD GER
25 STOLLENWERK Allegra EVD GER
26 TAUBERT Marten EVD GER
27 WEBER Katharina EVD GER
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Qualifying

Silber (   0 competitors)

@ ( 1)

Silber 1000 (  13 competitors)

QF SF F

A ( 3)

A ( 2)

C ( 1)

B ( 1)

A ( 1)

 8

 4

Silber 500 (  13 competitors)

QF SF F

A ( 3)

A ( 2)

C ( 1)

B ( 1)

A ( 1)

 8

 4
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Results

Silber 500 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

28 1/3 1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD GER 50.109
2 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD GER 52.357
3 27 Katharina WEBER EVD GER 53.868
4 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER 56.941
5 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER 56.943

29 2/3 1 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER 52.224
2 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER 55.997
3 13 Neele BECK EVD GER 57.167
4 21 Paula KUHNT EVD GER  1:16.545

30 3/3 1 15 William BORINSKI EVD GER 51.147
2 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER 51.244
3 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER 54.287
4 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD GER 54.392

Silber 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

35 1/2 1 15 William BORINSKI EVD GER 51.461
2 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER 52.432
3 27 Katharina WEBER EVD GER 52.454
4 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  0.000

36 2/2 1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD GER 50.227
2 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER 50.385
3 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD GER 51.549
4 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER 55.565

Silber 500 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

42 1/1 1 21 Paula KUHNT EVD GER 50.153
2 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD GER 55.908
3 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER 57.266
4 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER 57.537
5 13 Neele BECK EVD GER 57.573

Silber 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

43 1/1 1 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD GER 52.721   5
2 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER 54.804   3
3 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER 54.915   2
4 27 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:31.772   1

Silber 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

44 1/1 1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD GER 49.753  34
2 15 William BORINSKI EVD GER 50.149  21
3 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER 50.232  13
4 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER 51.019   8
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Distance Classification 500 meter Silber
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD 1  34 1-1-1 49.753

2 15 William BORINSKI EVD 2  21 1-1-2 50.149

3 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD 3  13 2-2-3 50.232

4 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD 4   8 1-2-4 51.019

Final Group 2
5 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD 1   5 2-3-1 51.549

6 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD 2   3 2-4-2 54.804

7 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD 3   2 3-4-3 54.287

8 27 Katharina WEBER EVD 4   1 3-3-4 52.454

Final Group 3
9 21 Paula KUHNT EVD 1 4-1 50.153

10 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD 2 4-2 54.392

11 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD 3 4-3 56.941

12 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD 4 5-4 56.943

13 13 Neele BECK EVD 5 3-5 57.167
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Results

Silber 1000 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

4 1/3 1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD GER  1:44.792
2 15 William BORINSKI EVD GER  1:44.858
3 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD GER  1:49.285
4 13 Neele BECK EVD GER  1:57.405
5 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER  1:58.150

5 2/3 1 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  1:47.981
2 27 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:48.063
3 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER  1:55.331
4 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER  2:04.757

6 3/3 1 21 Paula KUHNT EVD GER  1:44.048
2 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER  1:48.033
3 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  1:54.511
4 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD GER  1:54.659

Silber 1000 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

11 1/2 1 21 Paula KUHNT EVD GER  1:44.553
2 15 William BORINSKI EVD GER  1:44.651
3 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER  1:44.831
4 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  2:03.972

12 2/2 1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD GER  1:44.047
2 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  1:45.898
3 27 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:47.677
4 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD GER  1:47.961

Silber 1000 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

18 1/1 1 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER  1:53.474
2 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD GER  1:53.575
3 13 Neele BECK EVD GER  1:54.416
4 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER  1:58.969
5 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER  2:00.820

Silber 1000 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

19 1/1 1 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER  1:47.770   5
2 27 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:47.905   3
3 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD GER  1:48.908   2
4 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  2:00.427   1

Silber 1000 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

20 1/1 1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD GER  1:43.761  34
2 21 Paula KUHNT EVD GER  1:44.130  21
3 15 William BORINSKI EVD GER  1:44.412  13
4 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  1:44.573   8
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Distance Classification 1000 meter Silber
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD 1  34 1-1-1  1:43.761

2 21 Paula KUHNT EVD 2  21 1-1-2  1:44.048

3 15 William BORINSKI EVD 3  13 2-2-3  1:44.412

4 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD 4   8 1-2-4  1:44.573

Final Group 2
5 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD 1   5 2-3-1  1:44.831

6 27 Katharina WEBER EVD 2   3 2-3-2  1:47.677

7 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD 3   2 3-4-3  1:47.961

8 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD 4   1 3-4-4  1:54.511

Final Group 3
9 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD 1 3-1  1:53.474

10 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD 2 4-2  1:53.575

11 13 Neele BECK EVD 3 4-3  1:54.416

12 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD 4 5-4  1:58.150

13 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD 5 4-5  2:00.820
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Overall Classification Silber
FP CDR time

1 14 Samuel BEETZ EVD  68 2 1-1  1:43.761

2 15 William BORINSKI EVD  34 5 3-2  1:44.412

3 25 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD  21 7 4-3  1:44.573

4 21 Paula KUHNT EVD  21 11 2-9  1:44.048

5 18 Moritz HARTMANN EVD  13 9 5-4  1:44.831

6 19 Lenja HOEFT EVD   7 12 7-5  1:47.961

7 27 Katharina WEBER EVD   4 14 6-8  1:47.677

8 26 Marten TAUBERT EVD   4 14 8-6  1:54.511

9 16 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD   2 16 9-7  1:53.474

10 22 Maximilian MAGER EVD 20 10-10  1:53.575

11 24 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD 23 12-11  1:58.150

12 13 Neele BECK EVD 24 11-13  1:54.416

13 23 Alessia MIELKE EVD 25 13-12  2:00.820
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List of Competitors

Bronze

28 BERNDT Lisa-Maria EVD GER
29 CZARNECKI Tilman EVD GER
30 GROßMANN Carlotta EVD GER
31 GROSU Steven EVD GER
32 JEZIAK Hubert EVD GER
33 KAISER Irmela EVD GER
34 LÖHNING Lisa EVD GER
35 MAGER Tadeus EVD GER
36 MORCHE Sarah EVD GER
37 ZOSCHKE Klara EVD GER
51 BERGER Adrian EVD GER
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Qualifying

Bronze 500 (  11 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 5

Bronze 333 (  11 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 5
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Results

Bronze 333 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
31 1/2 1 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER 40.688

2 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER 41.796
3 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER 42.971
4 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER 44.913
5 33 Irmela KAISER EVD GER 51.720
6 51 Adrian BERGER EVD GER 55.557

32 2/2 1 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER  0.000
2 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER  0.000
3 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER  0.000
4 31 Steven GROSU EVD GER  0.000
5 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER  0.000

Bronze 333 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
45 1/1 1 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER 41.649   2

2 31 Steven GROSU EVD GER 44.175   1
3 33 Irmela KAISER EVD GER 51.709
4 51 Adrian BERGER EVD GER 54.849
5 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER  1:01.631

Bronze 333 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
46 1/1 1 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER 40.403  34

2 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER 40.597  21
3 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER 41.238  13
4 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER 41.789   8
5 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER 42.847   5
6 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER 48.570   3
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Distance Classification 333 meter Bronze
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD 1  34 1-1 40.403

2 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD 2  21 2-2 40.597

3 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD 3  13 2-3 41.238

4 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD 4   8 3-4 41.789

5 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD 5   5 3-5 42.847

6 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD 6   3 1-6 48.570

Final Group 2
7 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD 1   2 4-1 41.649

8 31 Steven GROSU EVD 2   1 4-2 44.175

9 33 Irmela KAISER EVD 3 5-3 51.709

10 51 Adrian BERGER EVD 4 6-4 54.849

11 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 5 5-5  1:01.631



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden

10.10.2020

WinSport 10.2.5.0 /10.10.2020/19:28:12

Results

Bronze 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
7 1/2 1 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER  1:00.233

2 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER  1:00.969
3 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER  1:02.378
4 31 Steven GROSU EVD GER  1:05.110
5 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER  1:29.018

8 2/2 1 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER  1:01.426
2 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER  1:01.602
3 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER  1:03.404
4 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER  1:09.874
5 51 Adrian BERGER EVD GER  1:24.615
6 33 Irmela KAISER EVD GER  1:32.386

Bronze 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
21 1/1 1 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER  1:01.594   3

2 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER  1:02.921   2
3 31 Steven GROSU EVD GER  1:04.346   1
4 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER  1:16.302
5 33 Irmela KAISER EVD GER  1:19.282
6 51 Adrian BERGER EVD GER  1:31.954

Bronze 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
22 1/1 1 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER 59.473  34

2 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER  1:00.281  21
3 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER  1:00.424  13
4 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER  1:00.578   8
5 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER  1:01.996   5
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Distance Classification 500 meter Bronze
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD 1  34 1-1 59.473

2 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD 2  21 1-2  1:00.281

3 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD 3  13 2-3  1:00.424

4 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD 4   8 2-4  1:00.578

5 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD 5   5 3-5  1:01.996

Final Group 2
6 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD 1   3 4-1  1:01.594

7 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD 2   2 3-2  1:02.921

8 31 Steven GROSU EVD 3   1 4-3  1:04.346

9 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 4 5-4  1:16.302

10 33 Irmela KAISER EVD 5 6-5  1:19.282

11 51 Adrian BERGER EVD 6 5-6  1:24.615
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Overall Classification Bronze
FP CDR time

1 32 Hubert JEZIAK EVD  55 3 2-1  1:00.281

2 36 Sarah MORCHE EVD  37 7 1-6 59.473

3 30 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD  29 6 4-2  1:00.578

4 28 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD  26 6 3-3  1:00.424

5 35 Tadeus MAGER EVD  13 9 5-4  1:01.996

6 29 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD   7 12 7-5  1:02.921

7 37 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD   5 13 6-7  1:01.594

8 31 Steven GROSU EVD   2 16 8-8  1:04.346

9 33 Irmela KAISER EVD 19 10-9  1:19.282

10 34 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 20 9-11  1:16.302

11 51 Adrian BERGER EVD 21 11-10  1:24.615
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List of Competitors

Bambini

38 AUST Leonie EVD GER
39 FEHRS Klara EVD GER
40 GROTHE Levia EVD GER
41 JAHN Charlett EVD GER
42 JAHN Hannes Kurt EVD GER
43 KAISER Nyah EVD GER
44 KAULE Ella EVD GER
45 KUNZE Lennard EVD GER
46 LANTZSCH Leopold EVD GER
47 PELZ Liv EVD GER
48 PITZSCHKE Janne EVD GER
49 RENTSCH Lotte EVD GER
50 RIEDEL Lotta EVD GER
52 REIMANN Caithlyn EVD GER



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden

10.10.2020

WinSport 10.2.5.0 /10.10.2020/19:28:14

Qualifying

Bambini 222 (  14 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 7

Bambini 111 (  14 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 7
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Results

Bambini 222 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

13 1/2 1 44 Ella KAULE EVD GER 39.340
2 40 Levia GROTHE EVD GER 40.877
3 38 Leonie AUST EVD GER 46.121
4 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD GER 47.923
5 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD GER 49.695
6 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 51.330
7 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD GER  1:21.133

14 2/2 1 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 44.462
2 43 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 45.052
3 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 45.328
4 41 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 54.441
5 47 Liv PELZ EVD GER 55.733
6 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER  1:00.387
7 39 Klara FEHRS EVD GER  0.000

Bambini 222 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

23 1/1 1 47 Liv PELZ EVD GER 44.215   1
2 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD GER 45.672
3 41 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 46.880
4 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 50.576
5 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER  1:00.901
6 39 Klara FEHRS EVD GER  1:07.275
7 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD GER  1:21.884

Bambini 222 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

24 1/1 1 44 Ella KAULE EVD GER 38.731  34
2 40 Levia GROTHE EVD GER 41.836  21
3 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 43.710  13
4 43 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 44.024   8
5 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 44.926   5
6 38 Leonie AUST EVD GER 50.694   3
7 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD GER 50.788   2
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Distance Classification 222 meter Bambini
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 44 Ella KAULE EVD 1  34 1-1 38.731

2 40 Levia GROTHE EVD 2  21 2-2 40.877

3 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD 3  13 1-3 43.710

4 43 Nyah KAISER EVD 4   8 2-4 44.024

5 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD 5   5 3-5 44.926

6 38 Leonie AUST EVD 6   3 3-6 46.121

7 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD 7   2 4-7 47.923

Final Group 2
8 47 Liv PELZ EVD 1   1 5-1 44.215

9 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD 2 5-2 45.672

10 41 Charlett JAHN EVD 3 4-3 46.880

11 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD 4 6-4 50.576

12 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD 5 6-5  1:00.387

13 39 Klara FEHRS EVD 6 7-6  1:07.275

14 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD 7 7-7  1:21.133
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Results

Bambini 111 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

37 1/2 1 44 Ella KAULE EVD GER 20.904
2 47 Liv PELZ EVD GER 23.585
3 43 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 23.879
4 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 24.823
5 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER 28.562
6 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD GER 28.700
7 39 Klara FEHRS EVD GER 33.628

38 2/2 1 40 Levia GROTHE EVD GER 21.732
2 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 23.029
3 38 Leonie AUST EVD GER 24.247
4 41 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 24.252
5 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 25.097
6 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD GER 25.311
7 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD GER 39.980

Bambini 111 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

47 1/1 1 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD GER 24.605   1
2 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD GER 25.024
3 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 26.566
4 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 26.779
5 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER 30.594
6 39 Klara FEHRS EVD GER 35.768
7 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD GER 40.950

Bambini 111 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

48 1/1 1 44 Ella KAULE EVD GER 20.586  34
2 40 Levia GROTHE EVD GER 22.372  21
3 47 Liv PELZ EVD GER 23.222  13
4 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 23.226   8
5 43 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 23.543   5
6 41 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 25.210   3
7 38 Leonie AUST EVD GER 25.296   2



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden

10.10.2020

WinSport 10.2.5.0 /10.10.2020/19:28:14

Distance Classification 111 meter Bambini
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 44 Ella KAULE EVD 1  34 1-1 20.586

2 40 Levia GROTHE EVD 2  21 1-2 21.732

3 47 Liv PELZ EVD 3  13 2-3 23.222

4 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD 4   8 2-4 23.029

5 43 Nyah KAISER EVD 5   5 3-5 23.543

6 41 Charlett JAHN EVD 6   3 4-6 24.252

7 38 Leonie AUST EVD 7   2 3-7 24.247

Final Group 2
8 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD 1   1 6-1 24.605

9 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD 2 6-2 25.024

10 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD 3 4-3 24.823

11 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD 4 5-4 25.097

12 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD 5 5-5 28.562

13 39 Klara FEHRS EVD 6 7-6 33.628

14 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD 7 7-7 39.980
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Overall Classification Bambini
FP CDR time

1 44 Ella KAULE EVD  68 2 1-1 38.731

2 40 Levia GROTHE EVD  42 4 2-2 40.877

3 45 Lennard KUNZE EVD  21 7 3-4 43.710

4 47 Liv PELZ EVD  14 11 8-3 44.215

5 43 Nyah KAISER EVD  13 9 4-5 44.024

6 38 Leonie AUST EVD   5 13 6-7 46.121

7 50 Lotta RIEDEL EVD   5 15 5-10 44.926

8 42 Hannes Kurt JAHN EVD   3 15 7-8 47.923

9 41 Charlett JAHN EVD   3 16 10-6 46.880

10 46 Leopold LANTZSCH EVD 18 9-9 45.672

11 48 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD 22 11-11 50.576

12 52 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD 24 12-12  1:00.387

13 39 Klara FEHRS EVD 26 13-13  1:07.275

14 49 Lotte RENTSCH EVD 28 14-14  1:21.133
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Programme

List of Infringements   Gold

NrName Team IRM Dist Rnd Grp Race Lap Time

11 Svea ROTHE ETR PEN  ST6 500 QF Group 1 # 2


